ASUTOSH COLLEGE (Estd. 1916) 92, S.P. Mukherjee Road, Kolkata – 700026



Phone: 2455-4504/2486-3912 Fax : (033)2486-3006

Mail: mail@asutoshcollege.in
Web: www.asutoshcollege.in

MINUTES OF IQAC MEETING HELD ON 4TH JUNE 2021

Members have suggested for conducting of online examination, and for formation of a committee including teaching and non-teaching staff who are computer conversant. The IQAC resolves to place proposal for this purpose for smooth conduction of online examinations. The IQAC also resolves that if asked for the IQAC will propose names of the committee members

Members proposed that the college may give a call to the students and ex-students residing in various parts of West Bengal to extend relief materials to the rural and urban poor in the Yaash affected areas,

The IQAC has resolved to place the proposal to the college authority and also to sanction necessary fund for the relief work.

MEMBERS PRESENT

Prof Apurba Ray

Dr. Tathagata Ray Chaudhuri.

Dr. Abhik Kundu

Dr. Manas Kabi

Dr. Tapti Dey,

Dr. Sayani Mukhopadhyay,

Prof. Bhaskar Mridha,

Dr. Sajal Bhattacharya

Dr. Sraboni Roy

Dr. Chandramalli Sengupta

Dr. Keya Ghosh

Dr. Soma Halder

Dr Rina Kar Dutta

Dr. Dhiman Dutta

Dr. Prabir Rudra

ASUTOSH COLLEGE (Estd. 1916) 92, S.P. Mukherjee Road,



Phone: 2455-4504/2486-3912 Fax : (033)2486-3006

Mail: mail@asutoshcollege.in

Web : www.asutoshcollege.in

Dr. Sriparna Datta Ray

Dr. Subhasri Ghosh

Kolkata – 700026

Prof. Arnab Kumar Ghoshal

Dr. Reema Roy

Dr. Santanu Chowdhury

Dr Bidisha Maitra Sen

Sri Debasish Roy,

Sri Sarthak Banerjee,

Smt Sanchali Bose

Special Invitee: Prof. Manas Biswas

DR TATHAGATA RAY CHAUDHURI

tothagata Ray charohure;

CO-ORDINATOR

IQAC, ASUTOSH COLLEGE

PROF APURBA RAY

VICE PRINCIPAL

ASUTOSH COLLEGE